Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Gee - (412375) - City of Norwich SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:39.60
2:39.97
2:40.67
2:41.01
2:42.20
2:43.05
2:43.31
2:43.90
2:45.13
2:45.38
2:45.96
2:46.08
2:46.27
2:48.02
2:48.10
2:49.31
2:59.09
2:59.56
3:00.32
3:07.25
3:09.25
3:11.87
3:12.76
3:32.37
3:43.61

3:45.11

n.ca N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

420
418
412
409
401
394
392
388
380
378
374
373
372
360
360

297
295
291
260
252
242
238
178
153
150

Round

I I T I T

-n

r r r r I T I T I I IT I T

I I T I I m T

q

Date

24/01/15
13/12/15
04/10/15
24/10/15
18/10/14
11/05/14
09/05/15
24/09/16
15/11/14
26/04/14
27/10/13
08/03/14
26/10/14
19/10/13
15/10/16
16/01/14
02/03/13
25/06/16
27/04/13
25/11/12
20/01/13
27/10/112
28/10/12
21/04/12
06/11/11
03/09/11

AT4A4 44

Meet

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Team Luton Winter Development Meet
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Team Luton Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Team Luton County Time Trials 2014
Bedfordshire County Championships

Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Hitchin Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Team Luton Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking 200 Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

L ldalic O A Mani AN44

Venue

Biggleswade
Luton
Cambridge
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton

Lutoon
Luton

Luton

Luton

Hitchin
Biggleswade
Luton
Flitwick
Watford
Braintree
Hitchin

[T

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Team Luton 3

3

2

3

4
Team Luton 2

4
Team Luton 2

2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2

3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



J.0U.UO

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:48.10
2:43.90
2:59.56
2:39.97
2:41.01
2:40.67
2:43.31
2:39.60
2:45.13
2:46.27
2:42.20
2:43.05
2:45.38
2:46.08
2:49.31
2:45.96
2:48.02
3:00.32
2:59.09
3:09.25
3:07.25
3:12.76
3:11.87
3:32.37
3:50.06
3:43.61
3:45.11

Copyright 2024

14y

WA Pts

360
388
295
418
409
412
392
420
380
372
401
394
378
373
352
374
360
291
297
252
260
238
242
178
140
153
150

Round

r r r r r r r M I TT I @M I I T I T I I

m M

I T T

cr/rn

Date

15/10/16
24/09/16
25/06/16
13/12/15
24/10/15
04/10/15
09/05/15
24/01/15
15/11/14
26/10/14
18/10/14
11/05/14
26/04/14
08/03/14
16/01/14
27/10/13
19/10/13
27/04/13
02/03/13
20/01/13
2511112
28/10/12
27/10/12
21/04/12
271111
06/11/11
03/09/11

MG DU UPEIT IVIEEL 2U 1 |

Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016
Team Luton Winter Development Meet
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton County Time Trials 2014
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Hitchin Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Braintree & Bocking 200 Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

e

Venue

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton
Cambridge
Luton
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton

Lutoon
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Flitwick
Luton
Watford
Hitchin
Braintree

Hitchin

redinn Luon

Club Swam Under

Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Team Luton

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Pag§2/2

Level

B & R



