Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Gee - (412375) - City of Norwich SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:39.60	420	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:39.97	418	Н	13/12/15	Team Luton Winter Development Meet	Luton		3
2:40.67	412	Н	04/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
2:41.01	409	Н	24/10/15	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		3
2:42.20	401	Н	18/10/14	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton		4
2:43.05	394	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
2:43.31	392	Н	09/05/15	Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015	Luton		4
2:43.90	388	Н	24/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Team Luton	2
2:45.13	380	Н	15/11/14	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		2
2:45.38	378	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Team Luton	3
2:45.96	374	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:46.08	373	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
2:46.27	372	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
2:48.02	360	Н	19/10/13	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
2:48.10	360	Н	15/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Team Luton	3
2:49.31	352	Н	16/01/14	Team Luton County Time Trials 2014	Lutoon	Team Luton	4
2:59.09	297	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
2:59.56	295	Н	25/06/16	Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016	Luton	Team Luton	3
3:00.32	291	Н	27/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Team Luton	3
3:07.25	260	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Team Luton	3
3:09.25	252	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
3:11.87	242	Н	27/10/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
3:12.76	238	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Team Luton	3
3:32.37	178	Н	21/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Team Luton	3
3:43.61	153	Н	06/11/11	Braintree & Bocking 200 Meet	Braintree	Team Luton	3
3:45.11	150	Н	03/09/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4
right 202	4	E	07/11/11	Litabia SO Open Most 2011	Llitabia	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

ream Luton

ПІСПІП

Swims in Date Order

ა.ას.სნ

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.	10 360	Н	15/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Team Luton	3
2:43.		Н	24/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Team Luton	2
2:59.		Н	25/06/16	Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016	Luton	Team Luton	3
2:39.		Н	13/12/15	Team Luton Winter Development Meet	Luton		3
2:41.		Н	24/10/15	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		3
2:40.		Н	04/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
2:43.		Н	09/05/15	Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015	Luton		4
2:39.		F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:45.		Н	15/11/14	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		2
2:46.		Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
2:42.		Н	18/10/14	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton		4
2:43.		F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
2:45.		Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Team Luton	3
2:46.		Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
2:49.		Н	16/01/14	Team Luton County Time Trials 2014	Lutoon	Team Luton	4
2:45.		Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:48.		Н	19/10/13	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
3:00.		н	27/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Team Luton	3
2:59.		Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
3:09.		F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
3:07.		F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Team Luton	3
3:12.		Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Team Luton	3
3:11.		н	27/10/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
3:32.		н	21/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Team Luton	3
3:50.		F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Team Luton	3
3:43.		' Н	06/11/11	Braintree & Bocking 200 Meet	Braintree	Team Luton	3
3:45.		Н	03/09/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024